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03721361_Survey_Temperature_08-31-2010(SS44B)

6-5/8" 24#
8371'-8980'
Slotted: 8873'-8980'

8199' GLM
8244' SSSV
8284' XN
8295' PKR
8306' TAIl
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MARKER ZONES:
TOP S1 @ 8305'
TOP S4 @ 8400'
TOP S8 @ 8495'
TOP HZ @ 8633'
FREW @ 8893'
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8394' WSO

ALISO CANY ON
STA NDARD SESNON 4 4 B

8/31/2010
2533 PSI

7 8.063 BCF
2562 PSI
2562 PSI
4 DAY S

17 9 DEG F
NONE OBSERVED

100 FPM
8980'
8848'
132'

A.HUIZER
ED ALA RCON 

FILL OVER BOTTOM PERF.
LOGGING ENGINEER
WITNESSED BY

FLUID LEV EL
LOGGING SPEED
TOTA L DEPTH (PBTD)
TOTA L DEPTH LOGGED (PU)

TUBING PRESSURE
CASING PRESSURE
NUMBER OF DAY S SHUT IN
BOTTOM TEMPERATURE

WELL NAME
SURVEY  DATE
FIELD PRESSURE
FIELD INVENTORY

WELL A NALY SIS CORP. WIRELINE

TEMPERATURE SURVEY

FIELD NAME

 


